
COMM SE COR, RUN N 917.59 FT FOR
374.45 FT, N 467.16 FT, E 467.16
FT, W 92.71 FT TO POB. (ONE ACRE

BROWN CHONTELLE S/BROWN JEREMIAH D
592 SW STEADMAN GLEN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

27-7S-16-04340-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

27716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

07/21/2015 TW 5.11 11,151 41,100 1,151 10,000

STANDARD
3

361,565
2,524
51,100

375,240
140,210
235,030

HX HB 51,411
183,619
415,189

0

419,885

1515/976 5/23/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN CHONTELLE STEAD

BROWN CHONTELLE STE

1505/1959 12/07/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN CHONTELLE STEAD

BROWN CHONTELLE STE
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19011 SFR 382 12/06/2001

2003HX Base Yr

592 SW STEADMAN GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,693 113.5250 127.15 469,565 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 3349

APT 900 100 900 88,115

BAS 1,584 100 1,584 155,083

FOP 25 30 8 783

FOP 360 30 108 10,574

FOP 760 30 228 22,322

FUS 300 100 300 29,372

FUS 565 100 565 55,317

4,494 3,693 361,565

BAS= N34 FOP= N10 W36 S10 E36$ W36 S34 FOP= W10 S20 E56 N20
W10 S10 W36 N10$ S10 E36 N10$ PTR= E40 FUS= E14 N44 W14 S16
E3 S17 W3 S11$W40$ PTR= N60 APT= N30 W30 S30 E15 FOP= S5 E5
N5 W5$ E15$ S60$ PTR= N50 E40 FUS= E10 N30 W10 S30$ S50 W40$.

BAS

34

36

34

10

36

10

FOP 10

36

10

36

FOP

10

20

56

20

10

10

36

10

FUS

14

44

14

16

17

11

APT 30

30

30

15
15

FOP5
5
55

FUS

10

30

10

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 720

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 11 12 132.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 264

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 22 40 880.00 UT 2.50 2.50 70 1997 1997 3 70 1,540

2,524

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,151

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 41,100


